Summens County Commission

120 Ballengee Street - Suite 203 - Hinton, WV 25951 304-466-7100

Charles W. Saunders, President Mike Gore, Commissioner Ted Kula, Commissioner
Chares.Saunders@summerscountywyv.qov Mike. Gore@ summerscountywv.qov Ted. Kula@summerscountywv, qov

Lynn Reed, County Clerk Lisa Eads, County Administrator

Lynn.Reed@summerscountywv.gov Lisa.Eads@summerscountywv.gov

SUMMERS COUNTY DILAPIDATED STRUCTURES COMMITTEE

Meeting Dates / Times

The committee meets the 4" Monday at noon in the Memorial Building Auditorium with changes noted * below.

Date

Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024~
Monday, June 24, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, October 28, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024*

Respectfully,

Lo Ed

Summers County Administrator

Time
12:00 PM

12:00 PM Meeting agenda:

12j00 PM 1. Welcome & Introduction
12;00 PM 2. Properties list discussion
12:00 PM 3. Next steps

12:00 PM ;
12:00 PM 4. Adjourn

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Call-In Number: 605-313-5710
Access Code: 3867650#

https://www.summerscountywv.gov/




